RUGGEDCOM RSG908C
Installation Guide
07/2018
RC1404-EN-01
Preface
Introduction 1
Installing the Device 2
Device Management 3

Only use SFP transceivers approved by Siemens for RUGGEDCOM products. Siemens accepts no liability
as a result of performance issues related in whole or in part to third-party components.
SFP Transceiver Order Code Speed
(Mbit/s) Modea Nominal Distance (km)
RUGGEDCOM SFP1122-1SX 6GK6000-8FG51-0AA0 1000 MM 0.5
RUGGEDCOM SFP1132-1LX10 6GK6000-8FG52-0AA0 1000 SM 10
RUGGEDCOM SFP1132-1LX25 6GK6000-8FG53-0AA0 1000 SM 25
RUGGEDCOM SFP1132-1LX70 6GK6000-8FG54-0AA0 1000 SM 70
a MM = Multi-Mode, SM = Single-Mode
Chapter 4
Communication Ports
RUGGEDCOM RSG908C